
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
5 

28 
48 
71 
17 
24 
67 
72 
51 
43 
13 
59 
52 

Name 

Peter Gustafson 
Christoffer Törnkvist 
Jonas Jonsson 
Stefan Deleuran Mumm 
Bo Eliasson 
Anders Dahg 
Thomas Larsson 
Pontus Rastbäck 
Magnus Andersson 
Svein Langholm 
Göran Håkansson 
Olle Olsson 
Fredrik Hanström 

Class 
RS1 
RS1 
RS2 
Clubman 
RS2 
RS2 
Clubman 
Clubman 
Clubman 
RS2 
RS1 
Clubman 
Clubman 

Best Tm 
1:01.181 
1:01.193 
1:01.691 
1:01.888 
1:02.025 
1:02.491 
1:03.162 
1:03.350 
1:04.297 
1:05.232 
1:07.793 
1:07.903 
1:19.035 

In Lap 
12 
13 
11 
12 
10 
4 
9 

12 
8 

11 
9 
9 
3 

Diff 

0.012 
0.510 
0.707 
0.844 
1.310 
1.981 
2.169 
3.116 
4.051 
6.612 
6.722 

17.854 

Gap 

0.012 
0.498 
0.197 
0.137 
0.466 
0.671 
0.188 
0.947 
0.935 
2.561 
0.110 

11.132 

Best Speed 
122,803 
122,779 
121,788 
121,400 
121,132 
120,229 
118,951 
118,598 
116,851 
115,177 
110,826 
110,646 
95,062 

2nd Best 
1:01.214 
1:02.221 
1:01.740 
1:02.127 
1:02.208 
1:02.873 
1:03.344 
1:03.401 
1:04.424 
1:06.635 
1:07.796 
1:08.335 
1:19.437 

Sponsor 

BORacing 
Röjmon Racing 

BO Racing 

Kalle Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022-07-02 11:01:53 

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson 

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling 

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 2022 

08- Clubman / RS 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 10:27:41 

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2022-07-02 11:15 


