

08- Clubman / RS

Ring Knutstorp 2,087 km

Qualifying

2022-07-02 11:15

Qualifying (14:00 Time) started at 10:27:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	2nd Best	Sponsor
1	5	Peter Gustafson	RS1	1:01.181	12			122,803	1:01.214	
2	28	Christoffer Törnkvist	RS1	1:01.193	13	0.012	0.012	122,779	1:02.221	BORacing
3	48	Jonas Jonsson	RS2	1:01.691	11	0.510	0.498	121,788	1:01.740	Röjmon Racing
4	71	Stefan Deleuran Mumm	Clubman	1:01.888	12	0.707	0.197	121,400	1:02.127	
5	17	Bo Eliasson	RS2	1:02.025	10	0.844	0.137	121,132	1:02.208	BO Racing
6	24	Anders Dahg	RS2	1:02.491	4	1.310	0.466	120,229	1:02.873	
7	67	Thomas Larsson	Clubman	1:03.162	9	1.981	0.671	118,951	1:03.344	
8	72	Pontus Rastbäck	Clubman	1:03.350	12	2.169	0.188	118,598	1:03.401	
9	51	Magnus Andersson	Clubman	1:04.297	8	3.116	0.947	116,851	1:04.424	
10	43	Svein Langholm	RS2	1:05.232	11	4.051	0.935	115,177	1:06.635	
11	13	Göran Håkansson	RS1	1:07.793	9	6.612	2.561	110,826	1:07.796	Kalle Racing
12	59	Olle Olsson	Clubman	1:07.903	9	6.722	0.110	110,646	1:08.335	
13	52	Fredrik Hanström	Clubman	1:19.035	3	17.854	11.132	95,062	1:19.437	

Resultat/ Magnus Carlsson

Orbits

Tävlingsledare/ Max Dymling

Domare/ Mikael Karlstedt

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB